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0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

4.

12:28

Punkte Punkte

NMS Weitensfeld

NMS Feldkirchen

NMS Feldkirchen 2

BRG Feldkirchen 2

3

NMS Feldkirchen

Torverh

2

NMS Feldkirchen 2

Punkte

4

43

3

3

PunktePunkteTorverh Torverh

NMS Weitensfeld 1 2 3

S C H Ü L E R L I G A    -    H A L L E N M E I S T E R S C H A F T        2 0 1 4

11:40

MANNSCHAFTZEIT

BRG Feldkirchen

NMS Feldkirchen9:00

SCHÜLERLIGA-FUSSBALL + KFV
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Mittwoch 05.02.2014

1

12:44

NMS Feldkirchen 2

BRG Feldkirchen 2

NMS Weitensfeld

10:04

10:20

Ballspielhalle Feldkirchen 9:32

9:48

RNMS Feldkirchen

10:36

9:16

NMS Feldkirchen 2

NMS Weitensfeld

NMS Weitensfeld

Torverh

10:52

11:08

11:24

11:56

BRG Feldkirchen

BRG Feldkirchen 2

RNMS Feldkirchen

BRG Feldkirchen

NMS Feldkirchen

NMS Feldkirchen

RNMS Feldkirchen

ENDSTAND

1.

2.

ERGEBNIS

NMS Feldkirchen 2

BRG Feldkirchen 2

RNMS Feldkirchen

BRG Feldkirchen 2

BRG Feldkirchen

RNMS Feldkirchen

NMS Weitensfeld

BRG Feldkirchen

Torverh

5

5

5

5

5

4

1

1 5.

3.

5

4

6.4

4

2

2

2

2

1

3

Turnierleitung: Wernig / Weber

BRG Feldkirchen

BRG Feldkirchen 2

NMS Feldkirchen 2

12:12

MANNSCHAFT

NMS Feldkirchen

RNMS Feldkirchen

1

Schiedsrichter: 

Futsal


